
GALLUP NEWS SERVICE 

 

GALLUP POLL SOCIAL SERIES:  

GOVERNANCE 
 

-- FINAL TOPLINE -- 

 

 

Timberline: 937008 

JT: 320 

Princeton Job #: 19-09-016 

 

Jeff Jones, Lydia Saad 

September 3-15, 2019 

 

Results are based on telephone interviews conducted September 3-15, 2019 with a random sample of –1,525—

adults, ages 18+, living in all 50 U.S. states and the District of Columbia.  For results based on this sample of 

national adults, the margin of sampling error is ±3 percentage points at the 95% confidence level.   

 

Interviews are conducted with respondents on landline telephones and cellular phones, with interviews 

conducted in Spanish for respondents who are primarily Spanish-speaking. Each sample of national adults 

includes a minimum quota of 

mailto:galluphelp@gallup.com
mailto:galluphelp@gallup.com


Now turning to the economy, 
 

7. How would you rate economic conditions in this country today -- as excellent, good, only fair, or poor? 
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Q.7 (CURRENT ECONOMIC CONDITIONS) CONTINUED 
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Q.7 (CURRENT ECONOMIC CONDITIONS) CONTINUED 
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2000       1996 May 9-12 3 27 50 19 1 

2000 Dec 2-4 12 51 28 8 1  1996 Apr 9-10 1 26 52 20 1 

2000 Nov 13-15 19 53 21 7 *  1996 Mar 15-17 2 31 48 18 1 

2000 Oct 6-9 14 57 24 4 1  1996 Jan 5-7 1 28 47 23 1 

2000 Aug 18-19 25 49 21 4 1  1995      

2000 Jul 25-26 26 48 21 4 1  1995 Nov 6-8 2 28 47 22 1 

2000 May 18-21 17 49 24 9 1  1995 May 11-14 2 27 50 20 1 

2000 Apr 3-9 14 46 30 9 1  1994      

2000 Jan 7-10 19 52 23 5 1  1994 Dec 16-18 2 25 52 21 * 

1999       1994 Nov 2-6 2 28 49 20 1 

1999 Oct 21-24 16 49 27 8 *  1994 Oct 22-25 1 25 52 21 1 

1999 Sep 10-14 20 47 24 8 1  1994 Jul 15-17 1 26 52 21 * 

1999 Aug 24-26 14 50 28 7 1  1994 Apr 22-24 1 23 49 26 1 

1999 Jun 4-5 18 56 21 5 *  1994 Jan 15-17 * 22 54 24 * 

1999 Jan 15-17 14 55 27 4 *  1993      

1998       1993 Dec 4-6 1 20 57 21 1 

1998 Dec 4-6 13 52 27 8 *  1993 Nov 2-4 1 16 50 33 * 

1998 Oct 29-Nov 1 13 53 27 6 1  1993 Aug 8-10 * 10 49 40 1 

1998 Sep 1 11 54 25 9 1  1993 Jun 29-30 1 14 52 32 1 

1998 Mar 20-22 20 46 27 7 *  1993 Feb 12-14 * 14 46 39 1 

1997       1992      

1997 Dec 18-21 7 41 38 12 2  1992 Dec 18-20 2 16 34 47 1 

1997 Nov 6-9 10 48 33 9 *  1992 Dec 4-6 1 14 41 43 1 

1997 Aug 22-25^ 8 41 38 13 *  1992 Oct 23-25 * 11 45 43 1 

1997 May 6-7 7 39 38 15 1  1992 Sep 11-15 1 10 37 51 1 

1997 Jan 31-Feb 2 4 38 43 15 *  1992 Aug 31-Sep 2 † 1 9 37 53 * 

1996       1992 Jun 12-14 † 1 11 47 41 * 

1996 Oct 26-29 5 42 39 13 1  1992 Apr 9-12 † 1 11 40 48 * 

1996 Aug 30-Sep 1 † 3 34 46 16 1  1992 Jan 3-6 * 12 46 41 1 

1996 Jul 18-21 5 38 43 14 *        

             
^ Asked of a half sample 
† Based on registered voters 
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Q.8 (ECONOMIC OUTLOOK) CONTINUED 
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1999      1992     

1999 Oct 21-24 52 34 11 3  1992 Aug 31-Sep 2 ^ 29 59 10 2 

1999 Sep 10-14 59 29 9 3  1992 Aug 10-12 ^  24 65 10 1 

1999 Aug 24-26 54 31 12 3  1992 Jun 12-14 ^ 28 61 9 2 

1999 Jun 4-5 60 27 9 4  1992 Apr 9-12 ^ 40 45 13 2 

1999 Jan 15-17 63 28 6 3  1992 Mar 20-22 ^ 37 51 11 1 

1998      1992 Jan 31-Feb 1 ^  22 70 7 1 

1998 Dec 4-6 52 38 8 2  1992 Jan 3-6 22 71 6 1 

1998 Oct 29-Nov 1 51 38 8 3  1991     

1998 Sep 1 45 41 11 3  1991 Dec 5-8 19 69 9 3 

1997      1991 Sep 5-8 27 60 10 3 

1997 Dec 18-21 49 39 8 4  1991 Jul 11-14 34 51 9 6 

1997 Nov 6-9 51 37 9 3       

1997 May 6-7 50 40 7 3       

1997 Jan 31-Feb 2 46 39 12 3       

1996    



 
 

Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+

College 

Grad

Some 

College

HS Grad 

or Less

Republica

n

Independ

ent Democrat

Conserva

tive Moderate Liberal

Unweighted n 1525 808 717 1135 344 271 397 829 684 526 296 483 571 434 591 543 344

Weighted n 1525 757 768 1030 467 388 510 600 514 453 547 436 577 478 566 547 365

228 148 80 191 35 36 75 108 83 81 62 147 64 11 170 40



 
 



 

Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+

College 

Grad

Some 

College

HS Grad 

or Less

Republica

n

Independ

ent Democrat

Conserva

tive Moderate Liberal

Unweighted n 1525 808 717 1135 344 271 397 829 684 526 296 483 571 434 591 543 344

Weighted n 1525 757 768 1030 467 388 510 600 514 453 547 436 577 478 566 547 365

232 108 123 137 90 53 86 89 61 56 114 12 74 135 40 76 101

15% 14% 16% 13% 19%


